
September 
Thursday, 9/12/2019 

Building Relationships with your 

School 

Palm Springs Middle School 

Tuesday, 9/24/2019  

Resource Round Up 

Fienberg/Fisher K-8 Center 

October 
Thursday, 10/10/2019  

Donuts & Dialogue: Reducing 

Challenging Behaviors 

Paul Bell Middle School 

Friday, 10/18/2019  

Families in AACtion 

Gloria Floyd Elementary School 

Monday, 10/21/2019 

Hands-on Literacy at Home 

Gulfstream Elementary School 

Tuesday, 10/29/2019 

Chatter that Matters: Effective 

Parent-Teacher Communication 

Coral Park Elementary School 

November 
Friday, 11/8/2019 

Families in AACtion 

James H. Bright/J.W. Johnson 

Elementary School 

Thursday, 11/14/2019  

Preparing for the Holidays 

Dr. Gilbert Porter Elementary 

School 

Tuesday, 11/26/2019 

Caring for the Caregiver & 

Nurturing Gratitude 

Bunche Park Elementary School 

 

 

 

December 
Thursday, 12/12/2019  

Facilitating Social Skills 

Biscayne Elementary School 

Friday, 12/13/2019 

Families in AACtion 

Gloria Floyd Elementary School 

January 
Friday, 1/10/2020  

Hands-on Literacy at Home 

Ruben Dario Middle School 

Friday, 1/10/2020 

Families in AACtion 

James H. Bright/J.W. Johnson 

Elementary School 

Wednesday, 1/15/2020  

Donuts & Dialogue: Organizational 

Skills 

Paul Bell Middle School  

Thursday, 1/16/2020 

Ways to Academically Support 

Your Child 

Howard D. McMillan Middle 

School 

Tuesday, 1/28/2020  

Starting the New Year with a Bang: 

SMART Goals 

Campbell Drive K-8 Center 

February 
Thursday, 2/13/2020  

Helping Your Child Communicate 

Kensington Elementary School 

Friday, 2/14/2020 

Families in AACtion 

Gloria Floyd Elementary School 

Wednesday, 2/19/2020 

Donuts & Dialogue: Taking the 

Test 

Paul Bell Middle School  

Tuesday, 2/25/2020 

We all have a Story: Sharing 

Experience, Strength & Hope 

Arcola Lake Elementary School 

 

 

March 
Thursday, 3/12/2020  

Preparing for Spring and Summer 

Break 

Avocado Elementary School 

Friday, 3/13/2020 

Families in AACtion 

James H. Bright/J.W. Johnson 

Elementary School 

Tuesday, 3/31/2020 

Tools to Address Stress & Anxiety 

Tropical Elementary School 

April 
Thursday, 4/2/2020 

Donuts & Dialogue: Planning for 

the Break 

Paul Bell Middle School  

Friday, 4/3/2020 

Hands-on Literacy at Home 

Oak Grove Elementary School 

Thursday, 4/16/2020  

Sensory Strategies 

Gratigny Elementary School 

Tuesday, 4/28/2020  

Oh, the places you have been and 

the places you’ll go! 

Campbell Drive K-8 Center 

May 
Thursday, 5/16/2020  

Transitioning into Adolescence 

South Miami Senior High School 

Miami-Dade County Public Schools 

Department of Exceptional Student Education (ESE) 
ESE Parent Workshops | 9:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

Parent Workshops titles and locations are subject to change without notice. Please call (305) 275-9801 to confirm. 


